
Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

16 

17 

18 

19 

20 

21 

22 

23 

24 

25 

26 

27 

28 

No. 

26 

91 

G4 

24 

64 

94 

18 

17 

8 

G9 

G43 

87 

56 

42 

45 

7 

37 

19 

13 

G25 

20 

85 

G54 

67 

55 

14 

6 

G29 

Name 

Walid KHAN 

Sasha DE VITS 

Anton EKLUND 

Max SCHMIDT 

Colin VELTHUIZEN 

Marvin SIEBDRAHT 

Roy VOERMANS 

Ruben BIJMAN 

Thom MOLENAAR 

Filip EKLUND 

Harry KHOURI 

Angelo LICCIARDI 

David KUBAN 

Xavier VAN DUFFELEN 

Oliver SVENDSEN 

Jann NETZKER 

Rick DUNNIK 

Nick FISCHER 

Till BELCZYKOWSKI 

Max STAUFFER 

Melvin VAN DER VOORT 

Twan SMITS 

Adam KAKUSZI 

Mieke ABBINK 

Niek VAN DEN BROEK 

Sven DOORNENBAL 

Luuk DE RUITER 

Mia Stenseth RUSTHEN 

Class 

SSP300 

SSP300 

SSP300 

SSP300 

SSP300 

SSP300 

SSP300 

SSP300 

SSP300 

SSP300 

SSP300 

SSP300 

SSP300 

SSP300 

SSP300 

SSP300 

SSP300 

SSP300 

SSP300 

SSP300 

SSP300 

SSP300 

SSP300 

SSP300 

SSP300 

SSP300 

SSP300 

SSP300 

Nat 

NLD 

BEL 

SWE 

DEU 

NLD 

DEU 

NLD 

NLD 

NLD 

SWE 

AUS 

BEL 

CZE 

NLD 

DEN 

DEU 

NLD 

DEU 

DEU 

NLD 

NLD 

NLD 

HUN 

NLD 

NLD 

NLD 

NLD 

NOR 

Motorrad 

KAWASAKI 

YAMAHA 

KAWASAKI 

KTM 

KAWASAKI 

KAWASAKI 

KTM 

YAMAHA 

YAMAHA 

KAWASAKI 

KAWASAKI 

KAWASAKI 

KTM 

YAMAHA 

YAMAHA 

KTM 

YAMAHA 

YAMAHA 

KTM 

YAMAHA 

YAMAHA 

YAMAHA 

KAWASAKI 

YAMAHA 

YAMAHA 

YAMAHA 

YAMAHA 

YAMAHA 

Laps 

4 

9 

9 

6 

3 

9 

6 

9 

6 

9 

7 

6 

8 

9 

8 

8 

7 

8 

8 

5 

8 

9 

8 

8 

5 

9 

9 

8 

Best Tm 

1:57.383 

1:58.953 

1:59.396 

1:59.838 

2:00.691 

2:01.283 

2:01.607 

2:01.805 

2:01.899 

2:02.933 

2:03.387 

2:03.793 

2:04.208 

2:04.630 

2:04.890 

2:05.241 

2:05.272 

2:05.361 

2:05.585 

2:05.792 

2:05.938 

2:06.010 

2:06.779 

2:06.824 

2:07.463 

2:07.852 

2:08.031 

2:08.149 

Diff 

1.570 

2.013 

2.455 

3.308 

3.900 

4.224 

4.422 

4.516 

5.550 

6.004 

6.410 

6.825 

7.247 

7.507 

7.858 

7.889 

7.978 

8.202 

8.409 

8.555 

8.627 

9.396 

9.441 

10.080 

10.469 

10.648 

10.766 

Gap 

1.570 

0.443 

0.442 

0.853 

0.592 

0.324 

0.198 

0.094 

1.034 

0.454 

0.406 

0.415 

0.422 

0.260 

0.351 

0.031 

0.089 

0.224 

0.207 

0.146 

0.072 

0.769 

0.045 

0.639 

0.389 

0.179 

0.118 

In Lap 

4 

9 

5 

4 

2 

9 

5 

8 

4 

8 

7 

6 

4 

8 

5 

5 

3 

6 

8 

4 

7 

5 

8 

2 

4 

5 

5 

7 
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Pos 

29 

30 

31 

32 

33 

34 

35 

36 

37 

No. 

82 

15 

G38 

16 

76 

12 

81 

G28 

G22 

Name 

Jef VAN CALSTER 

Eddie DE BOER 

Alexander NEDRESKAAR 

Birgit SCHEFFER 

Vladislav GARBARUK 

Max ZACHMANN 

Corine BRANDHORST 

Lennox LEHMANN 

Desiree STERNER 

Class 

SSP300 

SSP300 

SSP300 

SSP300 

SSP300 

SSP300 

SSP300 

SSP300 

SSP300 

Nat 

BEL 

NLD 

NOR 

NLD 

UKR 

DEU 

NLD 

DEU 

NOR 

Motorrad 

YAMAHA 

YAMAHA 

YAMAHA 

YAMAHA 

KTM 

YAMAHA 

YAMAHA 

KTM 

YAMAHA 

Laps 

9 

8 

8 

8 

8 

8 

8 

Best Tm 

2:08.724 

2:09.263 

2:09.537 

2:09.580 

2:10.436 

2:10.645 

2:20.204 

Diff 

11.341 

11.880 

12.154 

12.197 

13.053 

13.262 

22.821 

Gap 

0.575 

0.539 

0.274 

0.043 

0.856 

0.209 

9.559 

In Lap 

5 

7 

8 

8 

8 

8 

8 

0 

0 
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